P
lu
g
 a
n
d
 P
la

Voltage Fluctuations
• EN 61000-3-3
Ordering Information
SB1403-10AS Switch unit
SB1403-10AJ Switch unit with 10-PAK
small form-factor pluggable
optics (SFP)
SB1400-RACKKIT   Optional rack mounting kit
(supports up to two SANbox 1400 units)
SB1400-PS   External power supply
replacement kit